
Show #201223861 (Greg Darnall): WSRHA Not For A Million (8/21/2024-8/25/2024)

107. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Trash Per Se Keely M Scalva 71.50 Keely M Scalva$48.45

2 102 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 70.50 Nichole Niermeyer$38.48

3 168 Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey 70.00 Brogan Marie Hill$28.50

4T 468 Lovely Little Chic Roy Durbin Jr 69.50 Roy Durbin Jr$13.54

4T 122 Lil Gun Ditty Kyeron John Pierson 69.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks$13.54

6T 156 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 69.00 Hilary E Porterfield

6T 115 LC Up In Smoke Janet Pearcey 69.00 Janet Pearcey

8 152 Dun Smarter Kathryn Painter 68.50 Kathryn Painter

9 470 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire 68.00 Paula Pytlik

10 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 66.50 High Life Ranch

11 462 Mizter Conquistador Christine Chase 66.00 Christine Chase

12 120 Walla Walla Gungirl Cassandra Hammer 65.00 Amanda M Taylor

13 163 Smokee Reverie Erin Pavlich 63.50 Erin Pavlich

108. WSRHA  w5310: WSRHA Rookie Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Trash Per Se Keely M Scalva 71.50 Keely M Scalva

2T 150 Surprise N Diamonds Cyndi Gunzer 70.50 Cyndi Gunzer

2T 102 Gunna Have The Dream Nichole Niermeyer 70.50 Nichole Niermeyer

4T 168 Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey 70.00 Brogan Marie Hill

4T 129 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 70.00 Dorothy Wolf

6T 468 Lovely Little Chic Roy Durbin Jr 69.50 Roy Durbin Jr

6T 122 Lil Gun Ditty Kyeron John Pierson 69.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks

8T 156 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 69.00 Hilary E Porterfield

8T 133 Gunshernic Alice Hughes 69.00 Alice Hughes

8T 115 LC Up In Smoke Janet Pearcey 69.00 Janet Pearcey

8T 124 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 69.00 Susan L Jarvis

12T 149 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 68.50 Cyndi Gunzer

12T 112 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 68.50 Larkin D Beaman

14 470 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire 68.00 Paula Pytlik

15 136 Trickin Out My Step Susan Glenn 67.50 Susan Glenn

16 157 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 67.00 Caryn Gibson

17 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 66.50 High Life Ranch

18 145 Electric Chic Flick Cheri Maker 65.00 Cheri Maker

19 105 Unity Belle A Pescatore 64.50 Belle A & Marie C Pescatore

20T 160 This Tags A Mag Dwight L Merriman 64.00 Splitwater Ranch

20T 153 Smoke N Shining Spark Daniel Walterscheid 64.00 Daniel Walterscheid

22 163 Smokee Reverie Erin Pavlich 63.50 Erin Pavlich

23T 158 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 62.50 Kelsey Walsdorf

23T 159 Rein N Time John Walsdorf 62.50 John Walsdorf

109. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Trash Per Se Keely M Scalva 71.50 Keely M Scalva$54.91

2T 468 Lovely Little Chic Roy Durbin Jr 69.50 Roy Durbin Jr$37.95

2T 122 Lil Gun Ditty Kyeron John Pierson 69.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks$37.95
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4 156 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 69.00 Hilary E Porterfield$16.15

5 152 Dun Smarter Kathryn Painter 68.50 Kathryn Painter$14.54

6 470 Genuine Ice Queen Savanna Mcguire 68.00 Paula Pytlik

7T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 66.50 High Life Ranch

7T 471 Dun It In A Mercedes Kathryn Cotton 66.50 Kathryn Cotton

7T 469 RUReadyForIt Katherine Bryant-Beach 66.50 Mikayla Sheree Davis

10 442 Pale Faced Wimpy Payton J Cure 65.50 Payton J Cure

11T 441 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 65.00 Benjamin Buxton

11T 145 Electric Chic Flick Cheri Maker 65.00 Cheri Maker

11T 120 Walla Walla Gungirl Cassandra Hammer 65.00 Amanda M Taylor

14 160 This Tags A Mag Dwight L Merriman 64.00 Splitwater Ranch

15 113 Blessed With Grace Donna Valencich 62.00 Donna Valencich

110. WSRHA  w5300: WSRHA Rookie L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 459 Trash Per Se Keely M Scalva 71.50 Keely M Scalva

2T 468 Lovely Little Chic Roy Durbin Jr 69.50 Roy Durbin Jr

2T 122 Lil Gun Ditty Kyeron John Pierson 69.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks

4 156 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 69.00 Hilary E Porterfield

5 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 66.50 High Life Ranch

6 153 Smoke N Shining Spark Daniel Walterscheid 64.00 Daniel Walterscheid

111. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 168 Quik Draw McGraw Melinda Rumsey 70.00 Brogan Marie Hill$29.93

2 468 Lovely Little Chic Roy Durbin Jr 69.50 Roy Durbin Jr$23.28

3T 133 Gunshernic Alice Hughes 69.00 Alice Hughes$4.43

3T 115 LC Up In Smoke Janet Pearcey 69.00 Janet Pearcey$4.43

3T 124 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 69.00 Susan L Jarvis$4.43

6 149 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 68.50 Cyndi Gunzer

7 441 Platinum Knight Benjamin Buxton 65.00 Benjamin Buxton

112. WSRHA  w5301: WSRHA Prime Time Rookie  Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 468 Lovely Little Chic Roy Durbin Jr 69.50 Roy Durbin Jr

2T 133 Gunshernic Alice Hughes 69.00 Alice Hughes

2T 124 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 69.00 Susan L Jarvis


